、
Prior to use, please read this User's Manual carefully.
CAUTION: Please keep this User's Manual for future reference
RSE-I Serise Soft Starter
User Manual
V25.01
Contents
1. Foreword ........................................................................................................................ 1

(3) Remove the starter from its packaging and check that it has not been
damaged in transit.
Please contact dealers or directly contact with the company if found problem,
our professional staff is willing to serve for you.
3
2. Product description
2.1 Nameplate and Model designation
Figure 2.1 Nameplate
Figure 2.2 Model designation
4
2.2 model specifications
Table 2.1 RSE soft starter list (5.5KW-500KW)
Soft starter model Rated current (A) Adaptive motor power (kW)
RSE-T3-5-I 11 5.5
RSE-T3-7-I 15 7.5
RSE-T3-11-I 23 11
RSE-T3-15-I 30 15
RSE-T3-18-I 37 18.5
RSE-T3-22-I 45 22
RSE-T3-30-I 60 30
RSE-T3-37-I 75 37
RSE-T3-45-I 90 45
RSE-T3-55-I 110 55
RSE-T3-75-I 150 75
RSE-T3-90-I 180 90
RSE-T3-115-I 230 115
RSE-T3-132-I 264 132
RSE-T3-160-I 320 160
RSE-T3-185-I 370 185
RSE-T3-200-I 400 200
RSE-T3-250-I 500 250
RSE-T3-280-I 560 280
RSE-T3-320-I 640 320
5
2.3 The appearance and installation dimension
Figure 2.3 5.5kW~55kW 380V (Units:mm)
Figure 2.4 75kW~115kW 380V (Units:mm)